
doug.horvat
Text Box
 Grande Prairie Region 
 Inspector: Leigh Batty
 Phone:780-538-6173
 leigh.batty@gov.ab.ca

doug.horvat
Text Box
 Edmonton Region 
 Inspector: Cale Thurston
 Phone: 780-415-2507
 cale.thurston@gov.ab.ca

doug.horvat
Text Box
 Lloydminster Region
 Inspector: Mike Robson 
 Phone: 780-871-6404    
 mike.robson@gov.ab.ca

doug.horvat
Text Box
 Red Deer Region
 Inspector: Christine Cartier 
 Phone: 780-853-8101 
 christine.cartier@gov.ab.ca

doug.horvat
Text Box
 Calgary Region
 Inspector: Troy Hasil
 Phone: 403-297-8799 
 troy.hasil@gov.ab.ca

doug.horvat
Text Box
 Lethbridge Region
 Inspector: Kurt Parks 
 Phone: 403-381-5220 
 kurt.parks@gov.ab.ca




